
 Council Contact Sheet Blackheath City Improvement District  August 2013 

 
Department Contact Person Email Address Landline 

Number 

Mobile 

Number 

Sub-Council Manager Pieter Grobler Pieter.grobler@capetown.gov.za 021 900 1502 084 667 2609 

Sub-Council Manager – PA Marie van Dyk Marie.vandyk@capetown.gov.za 021 900 1502  

Sub-Council Ward Com oversight Denise Fester Denise.fester@capetown.gov.za 021 900 1573  

Ward Councillor Bertus van Dalen Bertus.vandalen@capetown.gov.za 021 904 1216 082 694 2666 

Removal of Illegal advertising stickers Debbie Evans Debbie.evans@capetown.gov.za 021 400 6531  

Roads – Repair – Depot Wesley Bowers Wesleyterence.bowers@capetown.gov.za 021 900 1510 084 222 1281 

Roads and Stormwater – Engineer Shaun du Toit Shaun.dutoit@capetown.gov.za 021 850 4491 084 758 5729 

Roads and Stormwater – Area Management Haniefa  Gaibe 

Sean Glass 

Haniefa.gaibe@capetown.gov.za 

Sean.glass@capetown.gov.za 

021 812 4434 

021 812 4409 

 

Line Painting Wesley Bowers Wesleyterence.bowers@capetown.gov.za 021 900 1510 0842221281 

Graffiti Michelle de Wet Michelle.dewet@capetown.gov.za 021 951 5360  

City Parks Johan Swart Juriejohannes.swart@capetown.gov.za 021 900 3040 084 630 6246 

City Parks – Area Mowing Terence Hartogh Terence.hartogh@capetown.gov.za 021 900 3070 072 623 7957 

City Parks – Capital Projects Ivan Campher Ivan.campher@capetown.gov.za 021 900 3078 084 333 1881 

Solid Waste - Depot Ernie Fell Ernest.fell@capetown.gov.za 021 444 7445/7 073 272 0371 

Solid Waste Collection Darius Fredericks Darius.fredericks@capetown.gov.za 021 815 3368 079 385 5097 

Solid Waste Law Enforcement / Dumping  contactUS@capetown.gov.za 0860 103 089 021 596 1999 

Confiscated Wheelie Bin Collection Nicolaas Ras nicolaasjjras@capetown.gov.za 021 815 3425  

Law enforcement Raymond Speelman Raymond.Speelman@capetown.gov.za  021 815 3321 084 467 4427 

Law enforcement Manie Fourie Hermanus.fourie@capetown.gov.za 021 815 3322 073 719 9851 

Metro Police General Contact Centre  107 0860 765 423 

Copperheads – Cable Theft Abraham Tegenge Abraham.tegenge@capetown.gov.za 0800 222 771 072 996 5170 

Water/Sewerage Technical Operations Centre  WaterTOC@capetown.gov.za 0860 103 054 31373 - SMS 

Water Geoff Hector Geoffrey.hector@capetown.gov.za 021 9004029 084 605 5594 

Sewerage Fuad Tofar Fuad.tofar@capetown.gov.za 021 900 4042 084 605 3862 

Electricity Fault Reporting / Street lighting Brinley van der Schyff Faultreporting.centre@capetown.gov.za 0800 220 440 084 220 0197 

Traffic Matthews Mzondo Matthews.mzondo@capetown.gov.za  021 596 1999 078 473 3675 

Traffic Signal Faults General Call Centre Faultreporting.centre@capetown.gov.za 0860 001 948 31220 - SMS 

Fire Services Inspector Patrick Lewis Patrick.lewis@capetown.gov.za 021 371 7171 072 201 7124 

SAPS Blue Downs Police Station Colonel Jacobs mfulenisaps@saps.org.za 021 909 9300 082 334 8157 

 


